Frames: LensCrafter
Laura Ashley

Anne Klein

Armani

Brooks Brother

Lenses: LensCrafter
Single Vision

Bifocal

Progressive

Contact Lenses: LensCrafter
No discount on contact lenses

Retail

$90.00
$150.00
$180.00
$150.00

$180.00
$275.00
$315.00

LASIK (per eye): TLC Laser Eye Center

Mail Order Replacement Contact Lens Program

Vertex Toric
Acuvue

Soflens 66 Toric
Soflens 38

$38.45
$19.95
$29.95
$19.95

CTC

$58.50
$97.50
$117.00
$97.50

$117.00
$178.75
$204.75

$1,650.00 $1,403.00

$26.19
$16.25
$24.95
$16.95

* Prices obtained from retail locations in the Dallas area

* Prices are subject to change without notice and may vary by region.

Percent
Savings

35%
35%
35%
35%

35%
35%
35%

15%

32%
19%
17%
15%

Coast to Coast Vision Savings Examples

Frames: Pearle Vision
Guess

Eddie Bauer

Nine West

Candie

Lenses: Pearle Vision
Single Vision

Bifocal

Progressive

Contact Lenses: Pearle Vision

Polysoft 55 - 6 pack
Focus Progressive - 6 pack
Cooper Toric

* Discounts on professional services are not available where prohibited by law.
* Dispensing fees are not included in these prices and will be applicable when purchasing eyewear

Retail

$190.00
$150.00
$160.00
$140.00

$80.00
$169.00
$249.00

$23.00
$45.00
$60.00

CTC

$123.50
$97.50
$104.00
$91.00

$30.00
$50.00
$100.00

$20.70
$40.50
$48.00

Percent
Savings

35%
35%
35%
35%

63%
70%
60%

10%
10%
20%

Retail
Frames: Independent Locations

Kenneth Cole $110.00
Tura $195.00
Fendi $160.00
Calvin Klein $270.00

Lenses: Independent Locations

Single Vision $65.00
Bifocal $80.00
Progressive $155.00

CTC

$75.00
$93.00
$100.00
$115.00

$25.00
$40.00
$81.00

Percent
Savings

32%
52%
37%
57%

62%
50%
48%



